
ALLEGATO C                          L. n. 431/98- art. 11 - Anno 2016-

Richiedenti fascia b)
DM 7/6/99 Art.1

PRATICA PROT. N. Contributo attribuito

 a seguito

determinazioni e/o

  riduzioni comunali

A €

11715 341,59                              

11852 660,56                              

11630 637,60                              

11709 686,55                              

11520 634,43                              

11745 571,99                              

11872 605,36                              

11629 254,95                              

11496 198,57                              

11495 439,83                              


